
Enrollment Management - Fall 2017
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Continuing 201702

New Admit/
Readmit

201705

201708

1,020 (30%)2,065 (61%) 311 (9%)

1,859 (35%)1,659 (31%)1,805 (34%)

200 (37%)223 (41%)115 (21%)

Student Group Population Status (No Filters Applied - See Student Group Detail to apply filters)

Occupancy Capacity KPI

100%994995

Gross Registered
for Semester

Net Enrollment
(Current Headcount)

New Admit/Readmit Continuing Grand Total

1,797 (94%) 1,997 (97%) 3,794 (95%)
Schedule Status
Paid/Held/Unpaid

Housing Occupancy

KPI New Admit/Readmit

Target Registered KPI

Continuing

Target Registered KPI

Grand Total

Target Registered KPI

109%2,2782,083 100%2,3992,400 104%4,6774,483
0% 100%
KPI

Unpaid

Held

Paid

Locked (Continuing)
Unlocked (Continuing)
Received (Admit)
Accepted (Admit)
Registered (All)

Important Dates

Apr 3-Apr 21 - Early Reg
Apr 22 - Aug 8 - Open Reg
Jul 20 - Pmnt Deadline
Aug 2 - Pmnt Deadline
Aug 9 - Classes begin
Aug 9 - Aug 11 - Drop/Add/Late
Reg
Aug 11 - Pmnt Deadline
Oct 2 - Midterm
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Fall 2017
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